Pg 1 Pg 2
Pg 1 Pg 2
BALLISTIC MATERIALS
What is an UD Fabric ?
An Uni-directional fabric is a composite material made from fibers aligned in a single direction, typically held together with a
binding material like resin.
Unlike woven fabrics, where fibers crisscross in both warp and weft directions,
UD fabrics have all their fibers aligned parallel in one direction.

Soft Armor Panel (UHMWPE UD Fabric)
Product Chart
UHMWPE UD fabric
ITEM #
Density
(g/m2)
Width
(cm)
Structure
Strength
(cN/dtex)
Ballistic Performance
Price
NIJ IIIA(.357SIG) NIJ IIIA(.44SJHP)
V02R120 120±5 160±2 0°/90°(2UD) 30~33 6.0kg/m2 (50 layers) 6.2kg/m2 (52 layers)
V12R120 120±5 160±2 0°/90°(2UD) 33~36 5.8kg/m2 (49 layers) 6.0kg/m2 (50 layers)
V22R120 120±5 160±2 0°/90°(2UD) 36~38 5.5kg/m2 (46 layers) 5.8kg/m2 (49 layers)
V32R120 120±5 160±2 0°/90°(2UD) 38~40 4.8kg/m2 (40 layers) 5.4kg/m2 (45 layers)
V22R130 130±5 160±2 0°/90°(2UD) 36~38 5.5kg/m2 (43 layers) 5.8kg/m2 (45 layers)
V12R140 140±5 160±2 0°/90°(2UD) 33~36 5.8kg/m2 (42 layers) 6.0kg/m2 (43 layers)
V04R160 160±5 160±2 0°/90°/0°/90° 30~33 6.0kg/m2 (38 layers) 6.2kg/m2 (39 layers)
V14R160 160±5 160±2 0°/90°/0°/90° 33~36 5.8kg/m2 (37 layers) 6.0kg/m2 (38 layers)
V24R160 160±5 160±2 4UD 36~38 5.5kg/m2 (35 layers) 5.8kg/m2 (37 layers)
V24R240 240±5 160±2 6UD 36~38 5.5kg/m2 (23 layers) 5.8kg/m2 (24 layers)

Armor Plate / Helmet (UHMWPE UD Fabric)
Product Chart
UHMWPE UD fabric
ITEM #
Density
(g/m2)
Width
(cm)
Structure
Strength
(cN/dtex)
Ballistic Performance
Price
NIJ III (7.62 × 39 MSC)
V02H120 120±5 160±2 0°/90°(2UD) 30~33 22.0kg/m2 (184 layers)
V12H120 120±5 160±2 0°/90°(2UD) 33~36 18.5kg/m2 (154 layers)
V22H120 120±5 160±2 0°/90°(2UD) 36~38 16.5kg/m2 (138 layers)
V32H120 120±5 160±2 0°/90°(2UD) 36~40 13.5kg/m2 (113 layers)
Armor Plate / Helmet (Aramid Woven Fabric)
Product Chart
UHMWPE UD fabric
ITEM #
Density
(g/m2)
Width
(cm)
Thickness
(mm)
Denier
Ballistic Performance
Price
NIJ III (7.62 × 39 MSC)
V2AW200 200±5 120±2 ≈0.26 1000D Ceramic crack arrest fabric
V12H410 410±5 120±2 ≈0.65 3000D 22.0kg/m2 (42 layers)
V22H460 460±5 120±2 ≈0.7 3000D 22.0kg/m2 (38 layers)
Raw Material
Ballistic Plate
Ballistic Helmet
BALLISTIC MATERIALS BALLISTIC MATERIALS